
State of Washington

Superintendent of Public Instruction

Run August 24, 2018 11:04 AM

1196 Report

Whatcom County

2017-2018 School Year

From: State Treasurer, Credit Receipts As Follows For The Month of August

1196

To: County Treasurer

District Number District Name Total Allotment for August

501 Bellingham School District $ 11,846,209.29

502 Ferndale School District $ 5,558,375.17

503 Blaine School District $ 2,340,122.63

504 Lynden School District $ 3,507,325.04

505 Meridian School District $ 1,832,726.43

506 Nooksack Valley School District $ 2,068,049.64

507 Mount Baker School District $ 2,054,648.52

Grand Total $ 29,207,456.72
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State of Washington

Superintendent of Public Instruction

Run August 24, 2018 11:03 AM

Certificate of ApportionmentWhatcom County

2017-2018 School Year 1196A

Certification of Educational Service District Superintendent To 
County Treasurer
Showing Amount Of Funds Apportioned To The Indicated Fund Of Each School District

To:  __________________, County Treasurer  of Whatcom County, Washington I hereby certify, that I have this day apportioned the funds 
belonging to the several School Districts of Whatcom County, Washington, now in your hands and subject to Apportionment as shown by 
Certificates on file in my office, and that the several School Districts are entitled to the amounts as set forth below:

District District Name General Fund Transportation 
Vehicle Fund

Capital Project Total

501 Bellingham School District $ 11,379,702.41 $ 466,506.88 $ 0.00 $ 11,846,209.29

502 Ferndale School District $ 5,210,101.89 $ 348,273.28 $ 0.00 $ 5,558,375.17

503 Blaine School District $ 2,181,938.60 $ 158,184.03 $ 0.00 $ 2,340,122.63

504 Lynden School District $ 3,290,293.97 $ 217,031.07 $ 0.00 $ 3,507,325.04

505 Meridian School District $ 1,676,725.86 $ 156,000.57 $ 0.00 $ 1,832,726.43

506 Nooksack Valley School District $ 1,914,564.14 $ 153,485.50 $ 0.00 $ 2,068,049.64

507 Mount Baker School District $ 1,834,116.27 $ 220,532.25 $ 0.00 $ 2,054,648.52

Grand Total $ 27,487,443.14 $ 1,720,013.58 $ 0.00 $ 29,207,456.72
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